
Facility Usage for District of SOUTHERN ALABAMA
01/14  -  12/14

District by Contract Type by Facility

01/14 02/14 03/14 04/14 05/14 06/14 07/14 08/14 09/14 10/14 11/14 12/14 Total Projected

3 (S/AL)

IGA

4I7 Escambia Co Detn Ctr

Jail Days 1,053 919 679 461 578 588 664 647 751 879 927 1,013 9,159 9,159

Paid Jail Days 1,053 919 679 461 578 588 664 647 751 879 927 1,013 9,159 9,159

Cost $ 47,385 $ 41,355 $ 30,555 $ 20,745 $ 26,010 $ 26,460 $ 29,880 $ 29,115 $ 33,795 $ 39,555 $ 41,715 $ 45,585 $ 412,155 $ 412,155

Rate $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00

Avg Pop 33.97 32.82 21.90 15.37 18.65 19.60 21.42 20.87 25.03 28.35 30.90 32.68 25.09

AAH Monroe County Detention Facility

Jail Days 1,095 855 713 517 514 635 866 783 810 931 869 848 9,436 9,436

Paid Jail Days 1,095 855 713 517 514 635 866 783 810 931 869 848 9,436 9,436

Cost $ 41,610 $ 32,490 $ 27,094 $ 19,646 $ 19,532 $ 24,130 $ 32,908 $ 29,754 $ 30,780 $ 35,378 $ 33,022 $ 32,224 $ 358,568 $ 358,568

Rate $ 38.00 $ 38.00 $ 38.00 $ 38.00 $ 38.00 $ 38.00 $ 38.00 $ 38.00 $ 38.00 $ 38.00 $ 38.00 $ 38.00 $ 38.00

Avg Pop 35.32 30.54 23.00 17.23 16.58 21.17 27.94 25.26 27.00 30.03 28.97 27.35 25.85

4B5 Baldwin Co Corr Center

Jail Days 1,541 1,425 1,603 1,435 1,437 1,030 1,150 934 908 752 873 995 14,083 14,083

Paid Jail Days 1,541 1,425 1,603 1,435 1,437 1,030 1,150 934 908 752 873 995 14,083 14,083

Cost $ 61,640 $ 57,000 $ 64,120 $ 57,400 $ 57,480 $ 41,200 $ 46,000 $ 37,360 $ 36,320 $ 30,080 $ 34,920 $ 39,800 $ 563,320 $ 563,320

Rate $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00

Avg Pop 49.71 50.89 51.71 47.83 46.35 34.33 37.10 30.13 30.27 24.26 29.10 32.10 38.58

4Z1 Perry County Detn Ctr

Jail Days 1,096 1,005 862 619 302 346 400 617 724 939 894 1,180 8,984 8,984

Paid Jail Days 1,096 1,005 862 619 302 346 400 617 724 939 894 1,180 8,984 8,984

Cost $ 49,320 $ 45,225 $ 38,790 $ 27,855 $ 13,590 $ 15,570 $ 18,000 $ 27,765 $ 32,580 $ 42,255 $ 40,230 $ 53,100 $ 404,280 $ 404,280

Rate $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00

Avg Pop 35.35 35.89 27.81 20.63 9.74 11.53 12.90 19.90 24.13 30.29 29.80 38.06 24.61

4PF Mobile County Commission

Jail Days 1,000 713 754 748 772 690 765 983 739 645 859 953 9,621 9,621

Paid Jail Days 1,000 713 754 748 772 690 765 983 739 645 859 953 9,621 9,621

Cost $ 48,940 $ 34,894 $ 36,901 $ 36,607 $ 37,782 $ 33,769 $ 37,439 $ 48,108 $ 36,167 $ 31,566 $ 42,039 $ 46,640 $ 470,852 $ 470,852
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/14 02/14 03/14 04/14 05/14 06/14 07/14 08/14 09/14 10/14 11/14 12/14 Total Projected

Rate $ 48.94 $ 48.94 $ 48.94 $ 48.94 $ 48.94 $ 48.94 $ 48.94 $ 48.94 $ 48.94 $ 48.94 $ 48.94 $ 48.94 $ 48.94

Avg Pop 32.26 25.46 24.32 24.93 24.90 23.00 24.68 31.71 24.63 20.81 28.63 30.74 26.36

IGA Total

Jail Days 5,785 4,917 4,611 3,780 3,603 3,289 3,845 3,964 3,932 4,146 4,422 4,989 51,283 51,283

4,4223,780 3,8453,6035,785 4,1464,917 3,9323,289 4,9893,9644,611Paid Jail Days 51,28351,283

$ 162,253 $ 2,209,175$ 197,460 $ 154,394 $ 172,102 $ 191,926$ 248,895Cost $ 164,227$ 210,964 $ 178,834$ 169,642 $ 2,209,175$ 217,349$ 141,129

$ 43.08$ 42.92 $ 43.14$ 42.91 $ 43.57$ 43.02 $ 43.13 $ 43.40$ 42.91$ 42.82 $ 42.71Rate $ 42.85 $ 43.42

Avg Pop 109.63125.99 116.22 147.40127.87 133.74148.74175.60186.61 131.06124.04 160.93 140.49

MEDICAL

LOC Local Medical Facility

Jail Days 0 27 31 15 0 4 0 0 0 0 8 0 85 85

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.96 1.00 0.50 0.00 0.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.27 0.00 0.23

MEDICAL Total

Jail Days 0 27 31 15 0 4 0 0 0 0 8 0 85 85

00 000 00 00 000Paid Jail Days 00

$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0$ 0Cost $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0$ 0

$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.130.50 0.00 0.270.00 0.001.000.960.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.23

3 (S/AL) Total
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